FAS production - Cod production by company 2021
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Production tonnes

Production Method bur

FISK Seafood Fiskkaup Gunnvor

Nesfiskur Rammi

SVN Pporbjérn pPorsnes Total
v

Skinless/boneless
Skinless/pbi
Offcuts

Fish meal

Heads

H/G

Skin on/pbi

Fish oil

Boneless loins
W/R

Roes

Boneless backfillets
Cod skin

Skin on/boneless
Total

2010 2011

1,171
1,715
431
539
510
811
172
177

59

14
5,603

2012

458
286
109

115
52

1,028

2013

531
25
89

147

20

20 801

2014

411 1,806
1,045
95 536
902

106
3 55
272
130

13
107
628 4,852
2015 2016

471
287
95

47
57

959

954
522
204
414

31
378

32

21

2,557

2017

5,803
3,879
1,559
1,441
1,191
1,013

697

449

130

93 116
115

107

27

15

93 16,541

2018

B Main species

B Cod
Greenland Halibut
Haddock
Redfish Irminger
Redfish Marinus
Redfish Mentella
Saithe
Silver Smelt

Boneless backfillets
Boneless loins
Cod skin

Fish meal

Fish oil

H/G

Heads

Offcuts

Roes

Skin on/boneless
Skin on/pbi
Skinless/boneless
Skinless/pbi

W/R



